       Datasheet DEMC
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.     1               Delta reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED                              changes without prior notice
               Datasheet DEMC filters Version 5 Feb2010.doc
Type number key
DEMC- S 4 2 A
Version number
Sequential number
Voltage:
4=400V
Type
F=Footprint
S=Standard
Delta EMC filter
Footprint filters 400V 3-phase
Filter type Current * Leakage current Suitable for: Max motor cable length
 (A RMS) mA  ** VFD series Type 2
nd
 Env. (Ind.) 1
st
  Env. (Dom.)
DEMC-F40A 6 3.4  (18) VFD-S
VFD-M
VFD004S43E
VFD007S43E
VFD007M43B
VFD015M43B
VFD022M43B
50m 5m
DEMC-F41A 6.9 3.4  (18) VFD-S
VFD-B
VFD015S43E
VFD022S43E
VFD007B43A
VFD015B43A
VFD022B43B
50m 5m
DEMC-F42A 23 2.5  (14) VFD-M VFD037M43A
VFD055M43A
VFD075M43A
50m 5m
DEMC-F43A 11.2 3.4  (18) VFD-F
VFD-B
VFD-VE
VFD007F43A
VFD015F43A
VFD022F43A
VFD037F43A
VFD037B43A
VFD007V43A-2
VFD015V43A-2
VFD022V43A-2
VFD037V43A-2
50m 5m
DEMC-F44A 33 2.5  (14) VFD-F
VFD-B
VFD-VE
VFD055F43B
VFD075F43B